1 LOT Lease of Venue with Food and Accommodation P5,634,000.00 
for 3 Batches / P 10,000.00 

ABC I BID 
QTY UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION DOCS PRICE 

1. The Department of Education Regional Office VIIl, through the General 
Appropriations Act CY 2025 intends to apply the sum of Five Million Six Hundred 
Thirty-Four Thousand Pesos Only (P5,634,000.00), being the Approved Budget 
for the Contract (ABC) for the PROCUREMENT FOR THE LEASE OF VENUE WITH 
FOOD AND ACCOMMODATION FOR THE PARTICIPANTS AND THE MEMBERS 
OF THE PMT OF THE REGIONAL CAPACITY-BUILDING SEMINAR ON INCLUSIVE 
EDUCATION INTEGRATION IN THE STRENGTHENED SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL